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•	16 pockets for better tool storage.

•	Orange interior for easy tool visibility.

•	Tough, durable rubber feet protect from the elements.

•	1680d Ballistic weave for durability.

•	Shoulder strap and handle for easy carrying.

Cat. No. UPC#  
0-92644+

Length Width Height Interior
Pockets

Exterior
Pockets

Weight 
(lbs.)

55419-SP 55419-3 8"
(203.2 mm)

5"
(127 mm)

10"
(254 mm)

9 7 2.2

55419-SP

Rubber feet protect the bottom 
surface from the elements.

8-Inch Tote
•	20 pockets for greater tool storage.

•	Orange interior for easy tool visibility.

•	Removable zipper bag designed to fit 	
compartment underneath. 

•	Tough, durable feet protect from the elements.

•	1680d Ballistic weave for durability.

•	Handle for easy carrying

Cat. No. UPC#  
0-92644+

Length Width Height Interior
Pockets

Exterior
Pockets

Weight 
(lbs.)

55415-8 55415-5 8"
(203.2 mm)

8"
(203.2 mm)

17"
(431.8 mm)

9 11 4.77

55415-8

Removable zipper bag designed 
to fit compartment underneath.

10-Inch Tote
•	40 pockets for maximum tool storage.

•	Orange interior for easy tool visibility.

•	Removable zipper bag designed to fit 	
compartment underneath.

•	Tough, durable feet protect from the elements.

•	1680d Ballistic weave for durability.

•	Shoulder strap and handles for easy carrying.

Cat. No. UPC#  
0-92644+

Length Width Height Interior
Pockets

Exterior
Pockets

Weight 
(lbs.)

55416-10 55416-2 10"
(254 mm)

10"
(254 mm)

12"
(304.8 mm)

18 22 5.16

55416-10

Removable zipper bag designed 
to fit compartment underneath.
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