Shoulder Pouch

- 16 pockets for better tool storage.
- Orange interior for easy tool visibility.
- Tough, durable rubber feet protect from the elements.
- 1680d Ballistic weave for durability.
- Shoulder strap and handle for easy carrying.

Cat. No.	UPC# 0-92644+	Length	Width	Height	Interior Pockets	Exterior Pockets	Weight (lbs.)
55419-SP	55419-3	8 " (203.2 mm)	5" (127 mm)	10" (254 mm)	9	7	2.2



Rubber feet protect the bottom surface from the elements.

8-Inch Tote

- 20 pockets for greater tool storage.
- Orange interior for easy tool visibility.
- Removable zipper bag designed to fit compartment underneath.
- Tough, durable feet protect from the elements.
- 1680d Ballistic weave for durability.
- Handle for easy carrying

Cat. No.	UPC# 0-92644+	Length	Width	Height		Exterior Pockets	
55415-8	55415-5	8" (203.2 mm)	8" (203.2 mm)	17" (431.8 mm)	9	11	4.77



Removable zipper bag designed to fit compartment underneath.

10-Inch Tote

- 40 pockets for maximum tool storage.
- Orange interior for easy tool visibility.
- Removable zipper bag designed to fit compartment underneath.
- Tough, durable feet protect from the elements.
- 1680d Ballistic weave for durability.
- Shoulder strap and handles for easy carrying.

Cat. No.	UPC# 0-92644+	Length	Width	Height		Exterior Pockets	
55416-10	55416-2	10 " (254 mm)	10" (254 mm)	12" (304.8 mm)	18	22	5.16



Removable zipper bag designed to fit compartment underneath.





55415-8

